



No	NR SAP	NAME
01	3101022001	screw M5*20
02	3730002013	chuck 1.5-10MM(1/2)
03	3106025001	clip ring 32
04	3105013001	washer 32
05	3211003001	DZ102 output shaft
06	3108016001	semi-circular key 3*3.7*10
07	3103004003	bearing 6002-2RS
08	3106003001	clip ring 15
09	3101103003	screw ST4*35F

10	3301001001	DZ102 aluminium head cover
11	3201003001	DZ102 big gear
12	3106001001	clip ring 12
13	3104012001	needle bearing HK0808
14	3214002002	DZ131 paper washer
15	3303001001	DZ102 middle cover
16	3103009007	bearing 609-2RS
17	3801003001	DZ102 rotor 710W/40h
18	3611019002	DZ061 carbon brush shelf assembly
19	3609025004	DZ061 carbon brush 8*5*31.5
20	3103007008	bearing 607-2RS
21	3409009001	DZ131 bearing cover
22	3413002002	DZ131 Fan cover
23	3429001002	DZ061 rubber stick
24	3802004001	DZ131 stator 710W/40h
25		DZ102 label
26	3401003003	DZ131 housing+handle
27	3101088007	screw ST4*16F
28	3401003002	DZ131 housing+handle
29	3601004002	DZ131 variable switch
30	3604001001	DZ061 capacitor 0.22 $\mu$ F
31	3413001002	DZ061 cord clamp
32	3428001002	DZ061 cord sheath
33	3608043002	DZ101 3C plug
34	3403031002	DZ131 auxiliary handle